Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/02/2021

TIME: 07:28 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10977356

06/02/2021 07:14 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10977356

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 2634
0.20 8188
0.28 8309
0.36 3805
0.66 6928
0.85 16755
1.36 46160
1.44 650411
2666755

%

9.2

3:00

Area
4508
27487
27400
27233
54273
198646
177211
2149997
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